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APPLICATION FOR]VI FOR ALLOTMENT OF TRANSIT HOSTEL

(qft JrBrtTr* cBrI I FrRsr cuM FrRsr sERvE)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

$ri{fi tF.I TU ;II}I FULL NAME (in block letters)

IT{ATJI DESIGNATION

Aaml derca D EpARTMENT/ o RGANrzATr oN

tEr f,I Frfr spnucE sTATUS

r-q Ffu DATE oF BIRTH

frzr spx (MALE / FEMALE)

torffo Frfr rt,tanrrAL sTATUS

8. cftER fi F+sqt +r lr+rur- H{i strd
DETAILS OF THE MEMBERS OF FAMILY INCLUDING SELF:

Sl No. Name Age Relationship Profession
If any,

Whether
dependent or not

1.

2.
3.
4.

5.

9 TanS/rI6-"FR "Fr 
q?n a at<rg rmt

PERMANENT / HOME TOWN ADDRESS

arfrq Pate ftTliil{ Slgnature_
YFIIJI Designatlon_

rrctfi{ iFI;nE
Name of the Oflice_

rtqft v*
gS qiBc 6fffi 3il?ifud eti w Fawfu-c+ra-+ fir snalrq'66sp5 (EF qr6 + ilfu s{ gifrd

Efffi srft *-{i f,r s-eqR tartfi (r

ar0o oate_ ftIItIt Slgnature_
tIfiIffr Designation_

if,rqffiq iFr -Irfi

Name of the Oflice


